
 Rifle and Pistol, Ft. Moore GA Preliminary Schedule 9/26/2023

8:00 AM :15 :30 :45

9:00 AM :15 :30 :45

10:00 AM :15 :30 :45

11:00 AM :15 :30 :45

12:00 PM :15 :30 :45

1:00 PM :15 :30 :45

2:00 PM :15 :30 :45

3:00 PM :15 :30 :45

4:00 P
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Report time Report time

Prep Report time

Report time

Prep Prep

Prep

Prep Prep Report time Report time

Report time

Report Time

9/28
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50m
25m

9/29
10m
50m
25m

9/30
10m
50m
25m

10/1
10m
50m
25m

10/2
10m
50m
25m

10/3
10m
50m
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M- Men's events RF- Rapid Fire
W- Women's events SpPr- Sport Precison R1-Relay # S1- Stage 1

PET-PreEvent Training

W Air Pistol PET W Air Rifle PET Open Training

M 3x20 PET Relay 1

W Air Pistol W Air Rifle  Open Training

M 3x20  Relay 1 Open Training

M RF S1 R1 M RF S1 R2 M RF S1 R3 M RF S2 R1 M RF S2 R2 M RF S2 R3 Open Training

W Air Pistol W Air Rifle  W Air Rifle Final

M 3x20  Relay 1 M 3x20 Final

M RF S1 R1 M RF S1 R2 M RF S1 R3 M RF S2 R1 M RF S2 R2 M RF S2 R3 M RF Final

M Air Pistol PET 

W 3x20 PET Relay 1

W 25m Sp Pr PET R1 W RF PET R1

M Air Pistol M Air Rifle  

W 3x20  Relay 1

W 25m SpPr  R1 W RF  R1

M Air Pistol  M Air Rifle  

W 3x20  Relay 1 W 3x20 Final

W 25m SpPr  R1 W RF  R1 W 25m Sport Final

M RF PET M RF PET M RF PET

Prep Prep

Prep Prep W Air Pistol Fina

M Air Rifle PET 

M Air Pistol Fina M Air Rifle Final

Prep

Open Training

Open Training


