e and	d Pistol,	. Moore GA							Pre	elimi	minary Schedu			ule		9/26/2023											
		\$.00	NA	5. 00. 2	9:00 TM	·75	10.00 '30 '85	M	· <i>`</i> &	·30 ·25	ANA	·'Z		72.00 P	3	· <i>7</i> 5	·30 ·55	00 00 00	·75	. ₃₀ .	12:00 PM	, ·?	ن. ن. ک	3. 25 - 55	00 PM	·'Z	
9/28														Ì				Ť							Ť		
	10m						W Air Pis	tol PET	-		W Ai	r Rifle	PET				Open T	raining	1						_		
	50m						M 3x20 F	ET Re	lay 1								Open⊺	Trainii	ng								
	25m						M RF PE			M RF PE	т Оре	n Trai	ning					Т									
9/29																									1		
	10m					Prep	W Air Pis	tol				Prep	N Air	Rifle				Op	en Tra	ining					_		
	50m					Prep	M 3x20 F	Relay 1											en Tra								
	25m						M RF S1			<mark>S1 R</mark> 2	MRF	S1 R	3		M RF	S2 R	1 <mark>M</mark>	RF S2			- S2 R 3	;	0	pen Tr	aining		
9/30																									$\overline{\top}$		
	10m	Prep	W Air P	istol			Pre	p W Ai	r Rifle				F	Report	t time \	N Air	Pistol F	in: Re	port time	WA	r Rifle F	inal			_		
	50m	Prep	M 3x20	Relay 1				Repor	t time 🚺	M 3x20 F	inal																
	25m						M RF S1	R1	M RF	S1 R2	MR	S1 R	3		M RF	S2 R	1 <mark>M</mark>	RF S2	2 R 2	MR	- S2 R 3	;	Re	əport tin	ne M F	RF Fina	ıl
10/1																											
	10m						M Air Pis	tol PET			M Ai	· Rifle I	РЕТ														
	50m						W 3x20 F	ET Re	lay 1																		
	25m						W 25m S	p Pr PI	ET R1			W RF	PET	R1													
10/2																									T		
	10m					Prep	M Air Pis	tol					Prep	M Air	Rifle												
	50m					Prep	W 3x20	Relay 1																			
	25m						W 25m S	pPr R	1			WRF	R1														
10/3																									T		
	10m	Prep	M Air Pi	stol				Prep	M Air I	Rifle					Report	time	M Air Pi	istol Fi	na Repo	ort time	M Air F	Rifle Fi	nal				
	50m	Prep	W 3x20	Relay 1				Repor	t time \	W 3x20 F	inal																
	25m						W 25m S					W RF	R1				Report Ti	ime W	25m S	port Fi	nal						
	M- Men's ever	nts	R	F- Rap	id Fire	Э		PE	T-Pre	Event	Trai	ning															
	W- Women's e	events		pPr- Sp			on		Rela			S1-	Stac	ge 1													